FOCYOAPCTBEHHOE
BIOKETHOE
YYPEXLOEHVE
NOMOJNHNTENBHOIO &
OBPA30BAHNA
POCTOBCKOW OBJIACTU:
"CNOPTUBHASA LUKONA
ONnMNMNCKOro
PE3EPBA Ne 35 M.
BEPATHEB i

VTBEPXJIAIO

3aM. AUpeKTopa

CAMYPTALLEBbIX" H‘m< bo wo AAOEOHV .Znalv HWM:
C.A. AHJIpIOIIEHKO
«27» aBrycra 2024r.
PACIIMCAHUE TPEHAPOBOYHBIX 3AHATHIA
I'BY 10 PO «CIIIOP Ne 35» na 2024 roxa
x.JleHHHaBaH
I'PEKO-PUMCKAS BOPBBA
®HO Tpenepa I'pynna | [lonepensHuk | BropHHK Cpena YerBepr IIsTENDA Cy660T1a wcazﬂ —
CCM 11.00-13.00 11.00-13.00 11.00-13.00 11.00-13.00
3axapan AT 20 u. 11.00-13.00 | 13301530 | 13301530 | 13.30-15.30 - | 1330-35:30
HII
CBbIIIIE 18.30-20.00 18.30-20.00 18.30-20.00 18.30-20.00
Auapsn B.X.
roxa
6 4.
HII
el B 15.00-17.00 15.00-17.00
roxa
Yyoapsau A.A. 9%
TOHC
o 3x jer 18.00-20.00 17.00-19.00 18.00-20.00 18.00-20.00 13.00-15.00
10 4
C Cr Bl
profut-t- | nmoroma | 11.00-12.30 11.00-12.30 L9122
454




HII
10 roga
454

15.00-16.30

15.00-16.30

11.00-12.30

HII
CBbIIIE
roga
64

15.00-17.00

15.00-17.00

15.00-17.00

Xapaxamsia
AX.

HII-1
10 roga
4,54

8.00-9.30

8.00-9.30

8.00-9.30

HII-2
CBBIIIE
roga
64

16.30-18.30

16.30-18.30

16.30-18.30

TS HC
o 3 jer
10 4.

12.30-14.30

12.30-14.30

12.30-14.30

12.30-14.30

12.30-14.30

XYJTOXECTBEHHAS TNMHACTHKA

®UO Tpenepa

I'pynna

HoueneasHuK

Bropuuk

Cpena

YerBepr

IHarauna

Cy66o0Ta

Bockpecens
e

[IlexoBmoBa
B.B.

HII
10 roga
4,54.

18.00-19.30

18.00-19.30

18.00-19.30
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